I.10
Heat recovery
units
GTDHR First
HRU with efficiency ≥ 75%
Counterflow
Qv ≤ 4500 m³/h
Horizontal, side by side

◼ External display E-DSP 10
◼ Amplifier EO-R230K
Order example
GTDHR 9023 FL-L
Explanation
GTDHR = type heat recovery unit
9023 = size 6
F = First
FL = First + LOBBY EC
FD = First + DIVA EC
FM = First + MAC2 EC
FQ = First + QUATRO EC
L = configuration
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.ULTIMAIR.NLI.10 GTDHR First 2/8 - 2023/11/1 - EN
Selection curves
A
B
C
D
E
F
A
G
SEASON / FIRST
PREMIUM BE / INFINITE BE
PREMIUM CO / INFINITE CO
00
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
0
10
50
40
30
20
60
70
80
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
20
60
100
140
180
220
260
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
100%
300Pa
250Pa
200Pa
150Pa
78
82
86
90
94
98
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
-10°C 90%
-5°C 90%